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SPANISH SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

“Home of the Cougars” 

 
 

ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION  E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Athletic Administrator Eddie Hirschman (775-321-3932) RTHirschman@washowschools.net    
Athletic Director Art Anderson (775-321-3936) ADAnderson@washoeschools.net    
Athletic Secretary Kelly Deen (775-321-3945) Kelly.deen@washoeschools.net 
Athletic Trainer Jenelle Reilly  JenelleR@RenoOrtho.com 
   
FALL SPORTS                         HEAD COACH 
Cheer Lisa Shults (775-223-3604) LShults@sutlaw.com 
Cross Country (Boys & Girls) Rhonda Beadell (775-391-9989) RBeadell@washoeschools.net  
Football Rob Hummel (701-269-1459) RoHummel@washoeschools.net   
Golf (Girls) Veronica Crew (775-815-3043) CrewV9@gmail.com    
Soccer (Boys) Winston Mora (775-232-8935) winstonjmora@yahoo.com 
Soccer (Girls) Kiley Valencia (775-674-49150 kiley.valencia@washoeschools.net 
Tennis (Boys) John Rogers (775-750-7616) John.Rogers@washoeschools.net 
Tennis (Girls) Lynn Rapp (775-762-4066) LRapp@washoeschools.net     
Volleyball Frank Sandomenico (775-225-1668) FSandomenico@washoeschools.net  
 
WINTER SPORTS                   HEAD COACH 
Cheer Lisa Shults (775-223-3604) LShults@sutlaw.com 
Basketball (Boys) Kyle Penney (775-240-4991) KPenney@washoeschools.net   
Basketball (Girls) Arturo Cardenas (775-741-7031) arturoccardenas@gmail.com  
Ski JD Wile (413-348-6112) James.Wile@washoeschools.net 
Wrestling Joe Imelli (775-473-8311) JImelli@washoeschools.net   
   
 
SPRING SPORTS                    HEAD COACH 
Baseball Matt Ortiz (775-287-1816) MOrtiz@washoeschools.net 
Golf (Boys) Neil Stokely (775-240-3151) NStokely@washoeschools.net  
Softball Jeff Davidson (775-848-6467) Jeffdavidson255@gmail.com 
Swimming (Boys & Girls) Ted Branson (775-544-1784) swimcoachbranson@gmail.com   
Track & Field (Boys & Girls) Ed Parise (775-233-7006) EParise@washoeschools.net  
Track & Field (Boys & Girls) Rob Hummel (701-269-1459) RoHummel@washoeschools.net 
Lacrosse (Boys & Girls) Rhonda Beadell (775-391-9989) - Advisor RBeadell@washoeschools.net  
Lacrosse (Boys) Chance Henderson (775-771-4428) - Coach chancesshslax@gmail.com  
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